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Membership List 

Sharon P. Clark, Chair  
Commissioner 
Department of Insurance 
500 Mero Street-2 SE 11 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
 

City Government Representatives 
Mr. JD Chaney 
Deputy Executive Director 
Kentucky League of Cities 
100 East Vine Street, Suite 800 
Lexington, KY  40507 
jchaney@klc.org 
 

Joseph Ewald 
Finance Director 
City of Fort Thomas 
130 N. Fort Thomas Ave. 
Fort Thomas, KY  41075 
jewald@ftthomas.org 
(859) 441-1055 

County Government Representatives 
Ms. Shellie Hampton 
Director of Governmental Relations 
Kentucky Association of Counties 
400 Englewood Drive 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
Shellie.Hampton@kaco.org 
Cell 502-545-6266 

Mr. John Sims 
Fleming County Judge/Executive-elect 
judgesimsfc@gmail.com 
606-748-1839 

Independent Insurance Agent 
Representative 

Domestic Insurance Company 
Representative 

Mr. David Thornton 
Greater Lexington Insurance Agency 
1066 Wellington Way 
Lexington, KY  40513 
dthornton@greaterlexins.com 
859-224-2477 

Mrs. Paula Smith 
Kentucky Farm Bureau Insurance Co. 
9201 Bunsen Parkway 
PO Box 20700 
Louisville, KY  40250-0700 
Paula.Smith@kyfb.com 
 

Foreign Insurance Company 
Representative 

Insurance Trade Association 
Representative 

Ms. Jennifer Rodewald 
Government Relations Counsel,  
Shelter Insurance 
1817 West Broadway  
Columbia, MO 65218 
JRodewald@ShelterInsurance.com 
 

Mr. Bart Rowland, Executive Director 
Insurance Institute of Kentucky 
PO Box 54542 
Lexington, KY  40555-4542 
bart@iiky.org 
Office 270-629-5010 
Cell 270-407-3233 
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